
 
 

Mr. Nawal Yadav - 9958933609 Date : 1th Aug 2023 

Grupo Bimbo  

ramisrocars@gmail.com 
 
 

Spot Rental Tariff Card 
 
 
 

 

Other Cities Category A 

Mumbai, Bangalore, Hyderabad, Pune, Lucknow, Kolkata, Chandigarh 
 

 
Assignment 

 
 

Dzire 

 
Toyota 
Crysta 

 
 

Toyota Fortuner 

 
 

Toyota Camry 

 
 

Merc E Class / BMW 
5 Series / Audi A6 

 
 

Merc S Class/ BMW 
7 Series 

 
 

Merc V Class 

 
Volvo / 

Scania 43 / 

45 Seater 

 
Premium 

Minivans 8 - 

17 Seater 

8 Hrs /80 km 2150 3500 8000 9000 14500 24500 21500 22500 22500 

4 Hrs 40 km 1500 2500 5000 6000 10000 15000 14500 16500 16500 

Extra km 20 35 85 90 145 240 200 225 225 

Extra hr 200 350 850 900 1450 2450 2150 2250 2250 

Outstation Per km 20 33 85 90 145 240 200 225 225 

Night charge 250 400 600 600 700 1500 1500 1500 1500 

Driver Allowance 
Per day for 
Outstation trips 

 
300 

 
400 

 
800 

 
800 

 
800 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
 

Delhi NCR, Executive Cars 
 
 

Assignment 

 
 

Hour 

 
 

Km 

 
 

Toyota Crysta 

 
 

Toyota Altis 

 
 

Toyota Camry 

 
 

Toyota Fortuner 

 
 

Honda City / Ciaz 

 
 

Dzire /Etios 

Local Full Day 8 80 2950 4500 7500 5500 2500 1900 

Extra Per km   29 40 70 55 25 18 

Extra Per hr 
  295 400 700 550 250 180 

Half day / Transfer 4 40 1900 3500 4500 4500 2000 1200 

Out Station Per km 
  29 40 70 55 25 18 

Night Charge   300 400 500 550 300 250 

Driver Allowance Per 
day for Outstation trips 

   
300 

 
400 

 
500 

 
500 

 
400 

 
300 

 
 



 
 

Delhi NCR, Premium Cars 

 
 

Assignment 

 
 

Hour 

 
 

Km 

 
 

BMW 5 Series / Mercedes E Class 

 
 

New Mercedes E Class 2022 

Local Full Day 8 80 9500 12000 

Extra Per km   95 120 

Extra Per hr   950 1200 

Transfer 4 45 7000 8500 

Outstation Per km   90 90 

Night charge   1000 900 

Driver Allowance Per day for 
Outstation trips 

   
1000 

 
1000 

 
 
 
 
 

Delhi NCR, Elite Cars 
 
 

Assignment 

 
 

Hour 

 
 

Km 

 
 

Mercedes EQS New 

 
 

BMW 7 Series 

 
 

Mercedes S 350 Existing 

 
 

Mercedes Viano 

Local Full Day 8 80 30000 25000 22000 15500 

Extra Per km   300 250 220 150 

Extra Per hr   3000 2500 2200 1500 

Transfer 4 45 21000 17000 14500 11000 

Outstation Per km   300 300 300 300 

Night charge   1800 1800 1800 1800 

Driver Allowance for 
Outstation trips 

  1000  
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
 
 
 

Delhi NCR, Club Class Coaches 

 

Assignment 
 

Hour 
 

Km 
Toyota Hiace7 - 8 

Seater 
Toyota Coaster 12 - 

16 Seater 

 

VOLVO 
VOLVO With 

CT 

 

Luggage Van 
 

Tempo Traveler 

         

Local Full Day 8 80             10500 12500 22500 25000       11000 9500 

Extra Per km   95 125 225 250 100 95 

Extra Per hr   950 1250 2250 2500 1000 950 



Outstation Per km   90 100 110 120 85 45 

Night Charge   1250 1250 1250 1350 1250 800 

Driver Allowance Per 
day for Outstation trips 

   
1000 

 
1000 

 
100

0 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Other Cities Category B 
Amritsar, Bathinda, Chandigarh, Jalandhar, Ludhiana 

 

 
Assignment 

 

 
Dzire 

 

Toyota 
Crysta 

 

 
Toyota Fortuner 

 

 
Toyota Camry 

 

 
Mercedes E Class 

8 Hrs / 80 km 2250 4500 8500 9500 12500 

Extra km 20 40 75 85 125 

Extra hr 200 400 750 850 1250 

Outstation Per km 20 40 75 85 105 

Night charge 300 400 650 650 650 

Driver Allowance Per day for Outstation 
trips 

 
300 

 
400 

 
600 

 
600 

 
600 

 

                                                       Fixed One Way Airport Transfers for Delhi/NCR Region 

Vehicle Models 
Delhi & 

Gurugram 

Greater Noida, 

Ghaziabad & Faridabad 
Noida 

Night Charges (11:00 

pm to 05:00 am) 

Desire / Toyota Etios / Xcent 1700 2800 2200 250 

Honda City / Nissan Sunny 2200 3500 3500 250 

Toyota Innova Crysta 2500 4500 3000 300 

Toyota Corolla Altis / Honda Civic 3000 4500 3100 400 

Fixed One Way Airport Transfers for AeroCity, Delhi. 
Vehicle Models AeroCity Night Charges (11:00 pm to 05:00 am) 

Desire / Toyota Etios / Xcent 1300 250 

Honda City / Nissan Sunny 1600 250 

Toyota Innova Crysta 1900 300 

Toyota Corolla Altis / Honda Civic 2300 400 



 Above airport transfer flat rate is only applicable for the point to point one-way transfers starting or finishing at the 
airport. No detours or stopovers will be allowed. In case of detours or stopovers, 4 hrs / 40 kms or 8 hrs / 
80 kms package rates will be applicable. 

  At the time of making the reservation, it must be clearly specified that the booking is for an Airport Transfer only. 

  Toll, Parking, Interstate & States Taxes will be charged extra on actual. 

 

 
 



 

Terms & Conditions 
 
 

 The above rate is inclusive of uniformed chauffeur (with Mobile), fuel and all maintenance costs. 

 Night Charges (same as outstation night charges) applicable for all local run between 10:00 pm to 06:00 am. 

 12% GST on the total Invoice amount will be applicable, as per Govt. directive. 

 All Interstate Taxes, Permit Fee, Toll, MCD tax and Parking etc. shall be extra as per actual. In cases where toll is 

prepaid or e toll, no. of trips with amount of per trip toll shall be mentioned on the signed duty slip. 

 Outstation Assignments subject to minimum running average of 250 - 300 kms per day city wise. 

 In case of fuel hike, an increase of every Rs.1 in fuel price will translate into a .75% increase in price from the day of 

the fuel hike in the form of Fuel surcharge. The same would be affected only when the hike in prices is more than 5% 

from the day the agreement was signed. 

 Ramisro cars  shall not be held responsible for any belongings left by users in the vehicle or any losses incurred by 
renter due to any reason. 

 This Agreement is valid for 12 months from date of signing, unless it is terminated by either of the parties by 

giving a minimum 1 month notice period. 

 Cancellation Charges: For Luxury Vehicles: Cancellation charges up to 24 hours before dispatch: Half Day 

(4hrs/40kms) charges will be applicable. 

 For Other Vehicles: Cancellation charges up to 4 hours before dispatch: Half Day (4hrs/40kms) charges will be 

applicable. 

 Payments to be made by user by User Credit card. By registering the card on PCI compliant secure payment 

gateway. Ramisro cars  will forward the e invoice to user and upon approval the card will be charged. In case no 

approval is received within 2 working days, amount will be deemed approved and the card will be charged Or 

Payments to be made within 15 days of presentation of bills. Any errors in bills must be brought to notice of 

Ramisro cars within 7 days of presentation. No disputes will be entertained beyond 7 days of submission of bills in 

any case. Bill will be presented on immediate/weekly/fortnightly/monthly basis as per agreed terms. 

 Hirer to give details of bills paid along with payment. Should the billing dispute lead to a delay, 90% of the invoice 

amount shall be released within the agreed credit period and the balance remaining amount can be released upon 

settlement of dispute. 

 Invoice would be sent by email with scanned copies of duty slip and images of reimbursements of any parking or 

interstate tax etc. Any toll paid by fast tag would be verified by user on the duty slip. No separate receipt can be 

provided. 

 Centralized Reservations may be confirmed by e-mail at Ramisrocars@gmail.com. Minimum 4 hours’ notice is 

required for on the spotbookings, depending on availability. For advance bookings car and driver details can only be 

passed approx 1 hour before reporting. Confirmation of reservations will be subject to availability of cars / category. 

 
 
 
                                                                                                          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                 Ramisro Cars 
 

Delhi NCR | Ahmedabad | Goa | Mumbai | Pune | Bangalore | Hyderabad | Chennai | Kolkata | Jaipur | Kochi | UK 
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