ramisrocars@gmail.com

Spot Rental Tariff Card

Date: 1th Aug 2023

Other Cities Category A											
	Mumbai, Bangalore, Hyderabad, Pune, Lucknow, Kolkata, Chandigarh										
Assignment	Dzire	Toyota <mark>Crysta</mark>	Toyota Fortuner	Toyota Camry	Merc E Class / BMW 5 Series / Audi A6	Merc S Class/ BMW 7 Series	Merc V Class	Volvo / Scania 43 / 45 Seater	Premium Minivans 8 - 17 Seater		
8 Hrs /80 km	<mark>2150</mark>	<mark>3500</mark>	8000	9000	14500	24500	21500	22500	22500		
4 Hrs 40 km	<mark>1500</mark>	<mark>2500</mark>	5000	6000	10000	15000	14500	16500	16500		
Extra km	<mark>20</mark>	<mark>35</mark>	85	90	145	240	200	225	225		
Extra hr	<mark>200</mark>	<mark>350</mark>	850	900	1450	2450	2150	2250	2250		
Outstation Per km	<mark>20</mark>	<mark>33</mark>	85	90	145	240	200	225	225		
Night charge	<mark>250</mark>	<mark>400</mark>	600	600	700	1500	1500	1500	1500		
Driver Allowance Per day for Outstation trips	300	400	800	800	800	1000	1000	1000	1000		

Delhi NCR, Executive Cars									
Assignment	Hour	Кт	Toyota Crysta	Toyota Altis	Toyota Camry	Toyota Fortuner	Honda City / Ciaz	Dzire /Etios	
Local Full Day	8	80	<mark>2950</mark>	4500	7500	5500	2500	<mark>1900</mark>	
Extra Per km			<mark>29</mark>	40	70	55	25	<mark>18</mark>	
Extra Per hr			<mark>295</mark>	400	700	550	250	180	
Half day / Transfer	4	40	1900	3500	4500	4500	2000	<mark>1200</mark>	
Out Station Per km			<mark>29</mark>	40	70	55	25	<mark>18</mark>	
Night Charge			300	400	500	550	300	<mark>250</mark>	
Driver Allowance Per day for Outstation trips			300	400	500	500	400	300	

Delhi NCR, Premium Cars								
Assignment	Hour	Km	BMW 5 Series / Mercedes E Class	New Mercedes E Class 2022				
Local Full Day	8	80	9500	12000				
Extra Per km			95	120				
Extra Per hr			950	1200				
Transfer	4	45	7000	8500				
Outstation Per km			90	90				
Night charge			1000	900				
Driver Allowance Per day for Outstation trips			1000	1000				

Delhi NCR, Elite Cars									
Assignment	Hour	Km	Mercedes EQS New	BMW 7 Series	Mercedes S 350 Existing	Mercedes Viano			
Local Full Day	8	80	30000	25000	22000	15500			
Extra Per km			300	250	220	150			
Extra Per hr			3000	2500	2200	1500			
Transfer	4	45	21000	17000	14500	11000			
Outstation Per km			300	300	300	300			
Night charge			1800	1800	1800	1800			
Driver Allowance for Outstation trips			1000	1000	1000	1000			

Delhi NCR, Club Class Coaches									
Assignment	Assignment Hour Km Toyota Hiace7 - 8 Seater Toyota Coaster 12 - VOLVO VOLVO With CT Luggage Van Tempo Traveler								
Local Full Day	8	80	10500	12500	22500	25000	11000	9500	
Extra Per km			95	125	225	250	100	95	
Extra Per hr			950	1250	2250	2500	1000	950	

Outstation Per km	90	100	110	120	85	45
Night Charge	1250	1250	1250	1350	1250	800
Driver Allowance Per day for Outstation trips	1000	1000	100 0	1000	1000	1000

Other Cities Category B									
Amritsar, Bathinda, Chandigarh, Jalandhar, Ludhiana									
Assignment	Dzire	Toyota <mark>Crysta</mark>	Toyota Fortuner	Toyota Camry	Mercedes E Class				
8 Hrs / 80 km	<mark>2250</mark>	<mark>4500</mark>	8500	9500	12500				
Extra km	20	<mark>40</mark>	75	85	125				
Extra hr	200	<mark>400</mark>	750	850	1250				
Outstation Per km	<mark>20</mark>	<mark>40</mark>	75	85	105				
Night charge	<mark>300</mark>	<mark>400</mark>	650	650	650				
Driver Allowance Per day for Outstation trips	300	400	600	600	600				

Fixed One Way Airport Transfers for Delhi/NCR Region

Vehicle Models	Delhi & Greater Noida, Gurugram Ghaziabad & Faridabad		Noida	Night Charges (11:00 pm to 05:00 am)
Desire / Toyota Etios / Xcent	1700	2800	2200	250
Honda City / Nissan Sunny	2200	3500	3500	250
Toyota Innova Crysta	2500	4500	3000	300
Toyota Corolla Altis / Honda Civic	3000	4500	3100	400

Fixed One Way Airport Transfers for AeroCity, Delhi.

Vehicle Models	AeroCity	Night Charges (11:00 pm to 05:00 am)
Desire / Toyota Etios / Xcent	1300	250
Honda City / Nissan Sunny	1600	250
Toyota Innova Crysta	1900	300
Toyota Corolla Altis / Honda Civic	2300	400

- ⇒ Above airport transfer flat rate is only applicable for the point to point one-way transfers starting or finishing at the airport. No detours or stopovers will be allowed. In case of detours or stopovers, 4 hrs / 40 kms or 8 hrs / 80 kms package rates will be applicable.
- ⇒ At the time of making the reservation, it must be clearly specified that the booking is for an Airport Transfer only.
- ⇒ Toll, Parking, Interstate & States Taxes will be charged extra on actual.

Terms & Conditions

- The above rate is inclusive of uniformed chauffeur (with Mobile), fuel and all maintenance costs.
- Night Charges (same as outstation night charges) applicable for all local run between 10:00 pm to 06:00 am.
- 12% GST on the total Invoice amount will be applicable, as per Govt. directive.
- All Interstate Taxes, Permit Fee, Toll, MCD tax and Parking etc. shall be extra as per actual. In cases where toll is prepaid or e toll, no. of trips with amount of per trip toll shall be mentioned on the signed duty slip.
- Outstation Assignments subject to minimum running average of 250 300 kms per day city wise.
- In case of fuel hike, an increase of every Rs.1 in fuel price will translate into a .75% increase in price from the day of
 the fuel hike in the form of Fuel surcharge. The same would be affected only when the hike in prices is more than 5%
 from the day the agreement was signed.
- Ramisro cars shall not be held responsible for any belongings left by users in the vehicle or any losses incurred by renter due to any reason.
- This Agreement is valid for 12 months from date of signing, unless it is terminated by either of the parties by giving a minimum 1 month notice period.
- Cancellation Charges: For Luxury Vehicles: Cancellation charges up to 24 hours before dispatch: <u>Half Day</u> (4hrs/40kms) charges will be applicable.
- For Other Vehicles: Cancellation charges up to 4 hours before dispatch: <u>Half Day</u> (4hrs/40kms) charges will be applicable.
- Payments to be made by user by User Credit card. By registering the card on PCI compliant secure payment
 gateway. Ramisro cars will forward the e invoice to user and upon approval the card will be charged. In case no
 approval is received within 2 working days, amount will be deemed approved and the card will be charged Or
 Payments to be made within 15 days of presentation of bills. Any errors in bills must be brought to notice of
 Ramisro cars within 7 days of presentation. No disputes will be entertained beyond 7 days of submission of bills in
 any case. Bill will be presented on immediate/weekly/fortnightly/monthly basis as per agreed terms.
- Hirer to give details of bills paid along with payment. Should the billing dispute lead to a delay, 90% of the invoice
 amount shall be released within the agreed credit period and the balance remaining amount can be released upon
 settlement of dispute.
- Invoice would be sent by email with scanned copies of duty slip and images of reimbursements of any parking or
 interstate tax etc. Any toll paid by fast tag would be verified by user on the duty slip. No separate receipt can be
 provided.
- Centralized Reservations may be confirmed by e-mail at Ramisrocars@gmail.com. Minimum 4 hours' notice is required for on the spotbookings, depending on availability. For advance bookings car and driver details can only be passed approx 1 hour before reporting. Confirmation of reservations will be subject to availability of cars / category.